Angell's Construction Services
Angell's Hideaway Resport
Becker Lions

Becker PTSA

BYSA Wrestling Boosters

Christ Newman & Michael Romanski
Clear Lake Lions

Delta ModTech

Liberty Paper

Protolabs Foundation

The Connexus Energy Foudation

$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$840
$1,936.88
$250.00
$1,000.00
$2,000
$500
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

Track & Field
Track & Field
NWTA Program
NWTA Program
State Wrestling Tournament
GSA

NWTA Program
Robotics

Girls Basketball
Robotics
Scholarships



