Angell's Construction Services	\$500.00	Track & Field
Angell's Hideaway Resport	\$250.00	Track & Field
Becker Lions	\$1,000.00	NWTA Program
Becker PTSA	\$840	NWTA Program
BYSA Wrestling Boosters	\$1,936.88	State Wrestling Tournament
Christ Newman & Michael Romanski	\$250.00	GSA
Clear Lake Lions	\$1,000.00	NWTA Program
Delta ModTech	\$2,000	Robotics
Liberty Paper	\$500	Girls Basketball
Protolabs Foundation	\$1,000.00	Robotics
The Connexus Energy Foudation	\$2,000.00	Scholarships